
HKS RESOURCES
Title IX Coordinator for Students: 
t Dean Karen Weaver 
617-495-1337   karen_weaver@hks.harvard.edu

t mpp Program Director: Eleni Cortis 
617-496-8593   eleni_cortis@hks.harvard.edu

t mpa/id Program Director: Carol Finney 
617-495-7799   carol_finney@hks.harvard.edu

t mpa Programs Director: Amy Davies 
617-496-1100   amy_k_davies@hks.harvard.edu

t Doctoral Programs Director: Nicole Tateosian 
617-495-1190    nicole_tateosian@hks.harvard.edu

t Senior Director of Student Services: 
Melissa Wojciechowski 
617-495-0860   
melissa_wojciechowski@hks.harvard.edu

UNIVERSITY SERVICES
t  Office of Sexual Assault Prevention &  

Response: 617-495-9100 (24-hour hotline) 

t University Title IX Office: 617-496-0200

t  Office for Sexual & Gender-based Dispute 
Resolution: 617-495-3786

t  Counseling & Mental Health Services:  
617-495-2042 

t Harvard University Health Services: 617-495-5711 

t Bureau of Study Counsel: 617-495-2581 

t Harvard Chaplains: 617-495-5529



www.hks.harvard.edu

t Harvard University Police:617-495-1212

t hks Security: 617-495-1330

t Cambridge Police: 617-349-3300

t  Cambridge Police Sexual Assault Hotline: 
617-349-3381

t Boston Area Rape Crisis Center: 800-841-8371 

t Victim Rights Law Center: 617-399-6720 

GETTING AROUND
t Walking Escorts (hucep): 617-384-8237

t  Harvard Shuttle Tracker & Schedule 
mobile: shuttle.harvard.edu/m/

t Evening Van Service: 617-495-0400

t mbta Schedule: www.mbta.com

t  Taxis (24-hour, door-to-door) 
Ambassador Brattle Cab: 617-492-1100 
Boston Cab: 617-536-5010

SAFETY AT NIGHT Use only well-lit routes  
and travel in groups when possible. Avoid 
talking on cell phones and listening to music.

in an emergency call 911
SAFETY + SUPPORT RESOURCES


